
AIKKATP GROUP OF 

GADAO 

TC Serial No. 

SATS Number 

Father's Name 

Name of pupil in full 

Mothers Name 

Place of Birth 

Date of Birth 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 

(In words and figures) 

+91 94480 07467 

Date of Admission 

Religion & Caste (with sub caste) 

Class on leaving 

Promotion 

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. 
becbseschool@gmail.com www.chikkattieducation.co. in 

Date of Leaving School 

Date 

Character & Conduct 

Bharatiya Education Society ® 

School Rubber Stamp 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

PRINCIPAL 
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, GADA -582 103 

Admission No. 

Signature 

Date: 

(Head of the School) 



GROUP AIKKAT OF 

GADAG 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 
Bharatiya Education Society @ 

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. 
+91 94480 07467 

Principal SsAgnature 
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, 
GADAG-582 103 

bcchseschool@gmail.com www.chikkattieducation.co.in 

Self-Affidavit 

Date: 

We, Mrs. Deepa B. Chikkatti Working as Principal of Bipin Chikkatti 
School and Mr. S. Y. Chikkatti President of Bharatiya Education Society Here by 
give this affidavit that all the information put on the website are true in the best of our 
knowledge. 

Trustee Seal & Signature 
PRESIDENT 

Bharatlya Edueation Soctety (Trust) 
GADAG- 582 101 



GROUP AVKKAT 
GADA 

1 

Grade 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 

10 

Bharatiya Education Society ® 

+91 94480 07467 
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag -582 103. 

bccbseschool@gmail.com www.chikkattieducation.co. in 

Grade wise Fees Structure 

Annual Fees 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

25000 

25000 

25000 

Date: -

Principal Seát & Signature 
PRINCIPAL 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, 

GANA 



AT 

GADAG 

Bharatiya Education Society ® 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. 

becbseschool@ gmail.com +91 94480 07467 

Details of the Curriculum 

www.chikkattieducation.co. in 

Date: 

The school follows the curriculum prescribed by NCERT in 

accordance to NCF2025-26 In the Secondary higher section we have the 
book from Pvt Publishers after Afiliation of NCERT we will have the books 

form NCERT 

PRINCIPAL 
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 

Near Adevisomapur, Mundargi Road, 
GADAG-582 103 



RC IKKATT 

GADAG 

Class 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Woun 

of 

Total 
Number 

1 

Sections 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHO0L 

1 

+91 94480 07467 
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. 

bccbseschool@ gmail.com 

Intake 

40 

Maximum TOTAL TOTAL 
Per Class NUMBER NUMBER 

OF GIRLS OF BOYS 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Bharatiya Education Society ® 

40 

40 

40 

Number of Student Class wise 
STUDENT DETAILS 

3 

7 

12 

16 

10 

14 

6 

14 

27 

4 

6 

9 

12 

19 

15 

15 

18 

28 

26 

TOTAL NUMBER TOTAL 
OF 
TRANSGENDER 

0 

0 

0 

www.chikkattieducation.co.in 

0 

0 

0 

NUMBER 

OF 
STUDENTS 

7 

13 

16 

24 

35 

25 

29 

24 

42 

53 

TOTAL 
NUMBER OF 

CWSN (BOYS, 
GIRLS & 

TRANSGENDER) 

0 

0 

PrincipabAgnature 
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Roa1. 



AROUP CAIKKAT 
GADAS 

Particulars 

Total Area 

Play Ground 

Class Rooms 

Composite 
Science Lab 

Computer Lab 

Mathematics 

Lab 

Library 

Sports Room 

Music & Dance 
Room 

Art & Craft 

Room 

Admin Office 

Principal Office 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHO0L 
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. 

bccbseschool@gmail.com www.chikkattieducation.co.in +91 94480 07467 

Area(In Sq.Mtr) 

4 acer 

2500 Sq.m 

500 Sq.m 

369 Sq,m 

369 Sq.m 

369 Sq.m 

369 Sq.m 

369 Sq.m 

750 Sq.m 

2000 Sq.m 

Bharatiya Education Society ® 

400 Sq.m 
369 Sq.m 

Infrastructure Details 

Numbers 

NA 

NA 

10 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Date: -

Remarks 

Single plot of land 

Part of School plot 

Well-Furnished and CCTV 

enabled. 

Having all apparatus as per 
CBSE SOPs 

Having 40 computers and 
Internet Connection 

Having all apparatus as required 

With more than 1500+ Books and 

1 Computer 

Having all apparatus as per 
CBSE SOPs 

Having all apparatus as required 

Having all apparatus as required 

For day to day Operations 

For day to day Operations 

BIPIN PrinçirHre 
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road. 

GADAG. ros 03 
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