

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. +91 94480 07467

bccbseschool@gmail.com

www.chikkattieducation.co.in

Date:

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Serial No	Admission No
SATS Number	
Name of pupil in full	
Father's Name	
Mother's Name	
Place of Birth	
Date of Birth	
(In words and figures)	
Religion & Caste (with sub caste)	
Date of Admission	
Date of Leaving School	
Class on leaving	
Promotion	
Character & Conduct	•
Date	Signature

School Rubber Stamp

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, GADAG-582 103

(Head of the School)



BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103.

+91 94480 07467

bccbseschool@gmail.com

www.chikkattieducation.co.in

Date:

Self-Affidavit

We, Mrs. Deepa B. Chikkatti Working as Principal of Bipin Chikkatti School and Mr. S. Y. Chikkatti President of Bharatiya Education Society Here by give this affidavit that all the information put on the website are true in the best of our knowledge.

Principal Scalus Signature
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road,
GADAG-582 103

Trustee Seal & Signature

PRESIDENT

Bharatlya Education Society (Trust)
GADAG — 582 101



BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. +91 94480 07467

bccbseschool@gmail.com

www.chikkattieducation.co.in

Date: -

Grade wise Fees Structure

Grade	Annual Fees
1	20000
2	20000
3	20000
4	20000
5	20000
6	20000
7	20000
8	25000
9	25000
10	25000

Principal Seat & Signature

PRINCIPAL BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, GAD ^ C



BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL

Date:

Details of the Curriculum

The school follows the curriculum prescribed by NCERT in accordance to NCF2025-26 In the Secondary higher section we have the book from Pvt Publishers after Affiliation of NCERT we will have the books form NCERT

PRINCIPAL
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road,
GADAG-582 103



BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103.

+91 94480 07467 <u>bccbseschool@gmail.com</u>

www.chikkattieducation.co.in

Number of Student Class wise

STUDENT DETAILS							
Class	Total Number of Sections	Maximum Per Class Intake	TOTAL NUMBER OF GIRLS	TOTAL NUMBER OF BOYS	TOTAL NUMBER OF TRANSGENDER	TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS	TOTAL NUMBER OF CWSN (BOYS, GIRLS & TRANSGENDER)
1	1	40	3	4	0	7	0
2	1	40	7	6	0	13	0
3	1	40	7	9	0	16	0
4	1	40	12	12	0	24	0
5	1	40	16	19	0	35	0
6	1	40	10	15	0	25	0
7	1	40	14	15	0	29	0
8	1	40	6	18	0	24	0
9	1	40	14	28	0	42	0
10	1	40	27	26	0	53	0

Principal Seal & Signature
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road.
GADAG-582 102



BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. +91 94480 07467 bccbseschool@gmail.com www.chikkattieducation.co.in

Date: -

Infrastructure Details

Particulars	Area(In Sq.Mtr)	Numbers	Remarks
Total Area	4 acer	NA	Single plot of land
Play Ground	2500 Sq.m	NA	Part of School plot
Class Rooms	500 Sq.m	10	Well-Furnished and CCTV enabled.
Composite Science Lab	369 Sq.m	1	Having all apparatus as per CBSE SOPs
Computer Lab	369 Sq.m	1	Having 40 computers and Internet Connection
Mathematics Lab	369 Sq.m	1	Having all apparatus as required
Library	369 Sq.m	1	With more than 1500+ Books and 1 Computer
Sports Room	369 Sq.m	1	Having all apparatus as per CBSE SOPs
Music & Dance Room	750 Sq.m	1	Having all apparatus as required
Art & Craft Room	2000 Sq.m	1	Having all apparatus as required
Admin Office	400 Sq.m	1	For day to day Operations
Principal Office	369 Sq.m	1	For day to day Operations

